
 [GeV]3jetm

1−10

1

10

210

310 [p
b/

G
eV

]
3j

et
 / 

dm
3j

et
σd

D0
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 default
Pythia 8.165 default

1960 GeV ppbar Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 7

.8
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.0
,  

D0_2011_I895662

 > 40 GeV, |y| < 0.8)
T,3

(D0 p3-jet mass 

400 600 800 1000
 [GeV]3jetm

1

R
at

io
 to

 D
0

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


